
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Caoimhe Mcgee - (1158596) - Windsor SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.51 519 H 15/12/19 Dave Warriner Sprint Event 2019 Basildon Windsor 3

1:02.68 515 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Windsor 3

1:03.01 507 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

1:03.03 506 F 16/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Windsor 2

1:03.07 505 F 24/11/19 2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Windsor 3

1:03.28 500 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

1:03.29 500 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:03.49 495 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Windsor 3

1:03.51 495 H 19/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:04.24 478 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:04.31 477 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:04.49 473 H 02/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:04.74 467 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 4

1:04.91 463 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 3

1:06.87 424 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:07.19 418 H 21/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Braywick Windsor 4

1:07.88 405 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 2

1:08.66 392 H 16/11/16 Swim Ulster Winter Qualifying Gala Lisburn, Ireland  3

1:08.66 392 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

1:08.67 391 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

1:09.41 379 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

1:09.45 378 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:09.98 370 H 07/07/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:11.07 353 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

1:11.13 352 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:12.61 331 H 09/01/16 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Windsor 3

1:12.79 328 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3
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1:12.79 328 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:12.91 327 H 02/07/21 Windsor Swimming Club Windsor Leisure Cent Windsor 0

1:13.51 319 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:14.42 307 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Windsor 3

1:15.25 297 H 23/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:15.46 295 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:15.49 294 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

1:15.82 291 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3

1:16.25 286 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Windsor 3

1:16.65 281 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:17.06 277 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

1:17.10 276 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:23.04 221 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:25.46 203 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:25.50 203 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

1:30.95 168 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.19 418 H 21/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Braywick Windsor 4

1:12.91 327 H 02/07/21 Windsor Swimming Club Windsor Leisure Cent Windsor 0

1:08.66 392 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

1:02.51 519 H 15/12/19 Dave Warriner Sprint Event 2019 Basildon Windsor 3

1:03.07 505 F 24/11/19 2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Windsor 3

1:03.28 500 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

1:04.24 478 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:04.31 477 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:03.51 495 H 19/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:03.03 506 F 16/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Windsor 2

1:03.49 495 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Windsor 3

1:04.49 473 H 02/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:04.91 463 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 3

1:03.29 500 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:02.68 515 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Windsor 3

1:03.01 507 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

1:04.74 467 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 4

1:06.87 424 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:07.88 405 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 2

1:09.45 378 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:09.41 379 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

1:08.66 392 H 16/11/16 Swim Ulster Winter Qualifying Gala Lisburn, Ireland  3

1:09.98 370 H 07/07/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:11.13 352 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:08.67 391 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

1:12.61 331 H 09/01/16 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Windsor 3

1:12.79 328 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:11.07 353 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

1:13.51 319 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:15.46 295 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:16.65 281 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:14.42 307 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Windsor 3

1:17.06 277 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

1:16.25 286 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Windsor 3

1:15.82 291 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3
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1:15.82 291 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3

1:15.49 294 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

1:17.10 276 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:15.25 297 H 23/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:23.04 221 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:25.46 203 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:25.50 203 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

1:30.95 168 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
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